ALOFT
APPROVED PROTOTYPES
Aloft Hotels
Courtyard
Delta Hotels
Element
Fairfield Inn & Suites
Four Points

Carpet tiles SAVE APPROXIMATELY 18%-20% IN PRODUCT WASTE
verses broadloom, based on prototype layout.
CORRIDOR PROTOTYPE ORDER INFORMATION
A
B
C
D
E
F
INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS DESCRIPTION
XL2000 PLUS Adhesive Double stick install
PRODUCT CONTROL# ITEM# COLOR# SAMPLE# SIZE INSTALLATION
A Surreal PG-005D 328177 190720 267549-099 50 cm x 50 cm Pattern by Tile
B Duplex PG-005A 328174 105891
Upper East 50 cm x 50 cm Pattern by Tile
C Sublet PG-005B 328175 105879
Upper East 50 cm x 50 cm Pattern by Tile
D Online PG-005C 328176 103788
Pepper 25 cm x 1 m Pattern by Tile
E Online PG-005F 328179 190718 267549-097 25 cm x 1 m Pattern by Tile
F Online PG-005E 328178 190719 267549-098 25 cm x 1 m Pattern by Tile
G Online (not shown) PG-005G 328180 192251 267549-215 25 cm x 1 m Pattern by Tile
*Only included in Elevator Lobbies
5  ALOFT
CORRIDOR INSTALLATION PLAN
All quantities are estimates only and are based on plans provided. Site measurements and

Carpet tiles SAVE APPROXIMATELY 18%-20% IN PRODUCT WASTE
verses broadloom, based on prototype layout.
MODERN CALM CORRIDOR PROTOTYPE ORDER INFORMATION
A B C
INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS DESCRIPTION
XL2000 PLUS Adhesive Double stick install
PRODUCT CONTROL# ITEM# COLOR# SAMPLE# SIZE INSTALLATION
A Custom PG-002ALT2C 277374 186558 265389-007 50 cm x 1 m Ashlar
B Custom PG-002ALT2B 277371 186559 265389-002 50 cm x 1 m Ashlar
C Custom PG-002ALT2A 277373 186560 265389-044 50 cm x 1 m Pattern By Tile
Monochrome
4” Carpet Base PG-002BALT2 277370 186561 265389-051 4” x 25’ Rolls
5  FAIRFIELD
MODERN CALM CORRIDOR INSTALLATION PLAN
All quantities are estimates only and are based on plans provided. Site measurements and
field verifications are recommended to ensure accuracy. These quantities are not intended
to be used for material ordering purposes. Since waste factors may vary by installer, actual
ordering quantities are the responsibility of your flooring contractor.
LEGEND
B
A
C
PRODUCT: Custom
CONTROL: PG-002ALT2B
ITEM: 277371
COLOR/SAMPLE:
186559_265389-002
SIZE: 50 cm x 1 m
INSTALLED: Ashlar
PRODUCT: Custom
CONTROL: PG-002ALT2C
ITEM: 277374
COLOR/SAMPLE:
186558_265389-007
SIZE: 50 cm x 1 m
INSTALLED: Ashlar
PRODUCT: Custom
CONTROL: PG-002ALT2A
ITEM: 277373
COLOR/SAMPLE:
186560_265389-044
SIZE: 50 cm x 1 m
INSTALLED: Pattern By Tile
FOUR POINTS
APPROVED PROTOTYPES
Aloft Hotels
Courtyard
Delta Hotels
Element
Fairfield Inn & Suites
Four Points
Marriott Hotels
Residence Inn
Sheraton
TownePlace Suites
4  FOUR POINTS
Carpet tiles SAVE APPROXIMATELY 18%-20% IN PRODUCT WASTE
verses broadloom, based on prototype layout.
VINTAGE MODERN CORRIDOR PROTOTYPE ORDER INFORMATION
A
B
C
INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS DESCRIPTION
XL2000 PLUS Adhesive Double stick install
PRODUCT CONTROL# ITEM# COLOR# SIZE INSTALLATION
A Harmonize PG-001ALT2A 275327 104041 Iceberg 25 cm x 1 m Herringbone
B Harmonize PG-001ALT2B 283444 104043 Gravel 25 cm x 1 m Herringbone
C Harmonize PG-001ALT2C 283445 104044 Pewter 25 cm x 1 m Herringbone
5  FOUR POINTS
VINTAGE MODERN CORRIDOR INSTALLATION PLAN
All quantities are estimates only and are based on plans provided. Site measurements and
field verifications are recommended to ensure accuracy. These quantities are not intended

Carpet tiles SAVE APPROXIMATELY 18%-20% IN PRODUCT WASTE
verses broadloom, based on prototype layout.
VINTAGE MODERN GUESTROOM PROTOTYPE ORDER INFORMATION
A
B
INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS CONTROL# ITEM# DESCRIPTION
XL Brands 2000 Plus Adhesive Double stick install
Selitbloc Underlayment RF-100X-ALT2 276822 Underlayment for entire room with carpet and LVT system
PRODUCT KIT# CONTROL# ITEM# COLOR# SAMPLE# SIZE INSTALLATION
A LVT Natural
Woodgrains
RF-100-ALT2 283403 A00212 Cedar 25 cm x 1 m Ashlar
B Asteria X-001ALT3 274963 186254 263115-037 50 cm x 50 cm Non Directional
Area Rug Kit 98.1110.10 X-001ALT3K 284388 186254 263115-037 9'10" x 8'2" Non Directional
Area Rug Kit 98.1110.11 X-001ALT3AQ 284390 186254 263115-037 14'9" x 8'2" Non Directional
Area Rug Kit 98.1110.12 X-001ALT3Q 284389 186254 263115-037 14'9" x 8'2" Non Directional
*Scene represents QQ guestroom.
7  FOUR POINTS7  ALOFT INTERFACE HOSPITALITY SALES REPRESENTATIVE   Sofia Davila  |  SOFIA.DAVILA@INTERFACE.COM  |  347.633.05777  FOUR POINTS
VINTAGE MODERN GUESTROOM INSTALLATION PLAN
All quantities are estimates only and are based on plans provided. Site measurements and

Carpet tiles SAVE APPROXIMATELY 18%-20% IN PRODUCT WASTE
verses broadloom, based on prototype layout.
NEUHAUS – HONED & WEAVE CORRIDOR PROTOTYPE ORDER INFORMATION
A B
C
INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS DESCRIPTION
XL2000 PLUS Adhesive Double stick install
PRODUCT CONTROL# ITEM# COLOR# SAMPLE# SIZE INSTALLATION
A Custom PG-011B 281762 187033 256387-182 25 cm x 1 m Ashlar
B Custom PG-011A 290142 187224 256387-193 25 cm x 1 m Ashlar
C Custom PG-011C 290143 187225 256387-195 25 cm x 1 m Ashlar
Monochrome
4” Carpet Base PG-011D 281756 101800 Umber 4” x 25’ Rolls
5  RESIDENCE INN
NEUHAUS – HONED & WEAVE CORRIDOR INSTALLATION PLAN
All quantities are estimates only and are based on plans provided. Site measurements and
field verifications are recommended to ensure accuracy. These quantities are not intended